

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1149/2025

Mayendra Prakash Sharma S/o Late Shri Tripurari Lal Sharma,
-----Appellant

Versus

The Chief Executive Officer
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Arun Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

04/11/2025

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within eight weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/39